
         Revised 3-28-19 

2019 Opelika Parks and Rec Softball Schedule (6/7/8, 9-10, 11-12) 

SCHEDULE IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE.   

Monday, Mar. 25:  
• 11/12 Skills Camp (6:15 – 7:30) Top Girls Field 2 (Middle School Field) 

 
Tuesday, Mar. 25:   

• 11/12 Skills Camp (6:15 – 7:30) Lower Field 1  
• 9/10 Grey Practice (5:45 – 7:00) Lower Field 2 
• 9/10 Red and Black Practice at Floral (TBA) or (7:00 – 8:15) Lower 2 

 
Wednesday, Mar. 27 

• 6/7/8 Practice at Floral (5:00 – 6:30) 9/10 Red and Black at Floral TBA 
 

Thursday, Mar. 28 – 
• 6/7/8 Practice at Floral (5:00 – 6:30) 9/10 Red and Black at Floral TBA 
• 11/12 Grey (Top 1) 7:00 – 8:15 and 11/12 Red (Top 2) 7:00 – 8:15 

 
Friday, Mar. 29: 

• Practice – 9/10 Grey 5:45 – 7:00 (Lower 2) and 11/12 Black 5:45 – 7:00 (Lower 2) 
• 11/12 Red 7:00 – 8:15 (Top 1) and 11/12 Grey 7:00 – 8:15 (Top 2) 

 
Monday, Apr. 1  

• Practice - 11/12 Black 7:00 – 8:15 (Top 1) 
 

Tuesday, Apr. 2 
• Practice – 9/10 Grey 5:45 – 7:00 (Lower 2) 
•   6/7/8 5:45 – 7:00 (Lower 1) 
• 11/12 Red 7:00 – 8:15 (Lower 1) 
• 11/12 Grey 7:00 – 8:15 (Top 1) and 11/12 Black 7:00 – 8:15 (Top 2) 
• 9/10 Red and Black Practice at Floral TBA 

 
Wednesday, Apr. 3  

• Practice – 11/12 Grey 5:45 – 7:00 (Top 1)  11/12 Black 7:00 – 8:15 (Top 2)   
• 11/12 Red 5:45 – 7:00 (Top 2) 

 
Thursday, Apr. 4   @ Smiths Station 

• 9/10 Grey vs Lady Rebels 5:30cst 
• 11/12 Red vs Sharks 6:45cst 



 

Friday, Apr. 5 OFF 
 
Monday, Apr. 8  

• 11/12 Grey vs 11/12 Black (Top 2) 6:15  
• 11/12 Red Practice 6:15 – 7:30 (Top 1)  

 
Tuesday, Apr. 9 @ Beulah – 4848 Lee Rd 270, Valley, AL 

• 6/7/8 Red vs Beulah 6:30 cst Field 1 
•  9/10 Black vs Beulah 5:30 cst  Field 2 
• 9/10 Grey Practice 5:45 -7:00 (Lower 2)  

 

Wednesday, Apr. 10 
• Practice - 11/12 Red 6:00 – 7:15 (Top 2) 
•  11/12 Black 7:15 – 8:30 (Top 1)  
•  11/12 Grey 7:15 – 8:30 (Top 2) 

 
Thursday, Apr. 11 @Smiths Station 

• 9/10 Red vs Divas 5:30cst  
• 11/12 Black vs Venom 6:45cst    

   
Thursday, Apr. 11  

• Practice 11/12 Red 6:00 – 7:15 (Top 1)  
•  11/12 Grey 6:00 – 7:15 (Top 2) 

 
Friday, Apr. 12 @ Beauregard – 300 Lee Rd 431, Opelika, AL 36804 

• 9/10 Grey vs Beauregard Blue 7:30   
• 9/10 Black vs Beauregard Gold 6:30                                                     
• 6/8   Black vs Beauregard Blue 5:30  

 
Monday, Apr. 15 

• 11/12 Red vs 11/12 Grey 6:15 (Top 2)  
• Practice 11/12 Black 6:15 – 7:30 (Top 1) 

 
Tuesday, Apr. 16 @ Beulah – 4848 Lee Rd 270, Valley, AL 

• 11/12 Red vs Beulah 5:30 Field 2 
• 11/12 Grey vs Beulah 7:00 Field 2 
• Practice – 9/10 Grey 5:45 – 7:00(Lower 2) 
•  6/7/8 5:45 – 7:00 (Lower 1) 
• Lower 1 and Lower 2 Open for 7:00 – 8:15 



 
 
Thursday, Apr. 18 @ Smiths Station 

• 9/10 Red vs Rebels 5:30 cst  
 

Thursday, Apr. 18  
• 9/10 Black Practice 5:45 (Lower 2) 9/10 Grey 7:00 (Lower 2) 
• 6/7/8 Red vs Black 5:45 (Lower 1) 

 
Friday, Apr. 19 @ Beauregard – 300 Lee Rd 431, Opelika, AL 36804 

• 9/10 Grey vs Beauregard Gold 5:45 
• 9/10 Black vs Beauregard Blue 7:00 
• 6/7/8 5:45 – 7:00 (Lower 1) 

 
Monday, Apr. 22 @Opelika 

• 11/12 Grey vs Thundercats 6:00 (Top 1) 
• 11/12 Black vs Sharks 6:00 (Top 2) 

 
Tuesday, Apr. 23 @Opelika 

• 6/7/8 Red vs Chaos 5:45 (Lower 1) 
• 9/10 Red vs Diamond Divas 5:45(Lower 2) 
• 9/10 Black vs Lady Rebels 7:00 (Lower 2) 

 
Thursday, Apr. 25 

• Practice 11/12 Red 6:00 – 7:15 (Top 1) 
•  11/12 Grey 6:00 – 7:15 (Top 2) 
•  11/12 Black 7:15 – 8:30 (Top 2) 

 
Friday, Apr. 26  

• Practice 6/7/8(Lower 1) 5:45 – 7:00  
•  9/10 Grey (Lower 2) 5:45 – 7:00 

 
Monday, Apr. 29 @ Smiths Station 

• 6/7/8 Black vs Crossfire 5:30cst 
 
Tuesday, Apr. 30  

• 6/7/8 Red vs 6/7/8 Black 5:45 Lower 1 
• 9/10 Red vs 9/10 Grey 5:45 Lower 2 
• 9/10 Red vs 9/10 Black 7:15 Lower 2 

 

 



Tuesday, Apr. 30 @ Beauregard – 300 Lee Rd 431, Opelika, AL 36804 
• 11/12 Grey vs Beauregard Blue 5:45 
•  11/12 Red vs Beauregard Gold 7:00 

Monday, May 13 @ Opelika  
• 11/12 Black vs Beauregard Gold 5:45 (Top 1) 11/12 Grey vs Beauregard Gold 7:00 (Top 2) 
• 11/12 Red vs Beauregard Blue 5:45 (Top 2) 

 

Tuesday, May 14 @Opelika 
• 9/10 Red vs Beauregard Gold 5:45 (Lower 2) 6/8 Red vs Beauregard Gold 5:45 (Lower 1) 
• 9/10 Red vs Beauregard Blue 7:00 (Lower 2) 6/8 Black vs Beauregard Blue 6:45 (Lower 1) 

 

Games with Valley and Lafayette still to be added. 

 

 

 

 

 


